NSP Snapshots Study

Results from the second quarterly one-week snapshot: June 2020

The NSP Snapshots study aims to identify service use trends and describe service user experiences, needs
and outcomes of Victorian Needle and Syringe Programs.

Since COVID-19 began, 23%

_ _ _ R : 9-£489
4% think 28% think  12% think ange: 9-48%
drugs are P drugs are drugs are '
to & harder harder /
access to access to access

o of contacts had been
56% think access has tested for COVID-1g

12%

Range: 0-32%

Of which:

11% were trying to

47% were trying access an AOD service

to access a GP

11% were trying to
access other*

13% were trying to
@ + B acCess dl 3% were trying to
© o ambulance or ED 3ccess OST

had difficulty accessing 13% were trying to o N
healthcare due to COVID-1g, YIS 270 WETE ZTYING 1O

. . access a mental health access an NSP

if they tried .
service

*Other: dental services, housing, nurses, specialists

: \ o5
. o\(\ X . e
Last drug injected: oLt N
&
A
W e

53% 39% 3% 2% 2%

Other: cocaine, MDMA, mixtures | PIEDs: Performance or Image Enhancing Drugs

4

£ Ll 709\ , VA Centre for
Thedena S@@e bumet Institute e~ arrington ( esearh xelene - CONEQAITN
N\

dical Researc h. Practical Action. : . . e R
into Injecting Drug Use care for all

Syringe Program

% north richmond
WWW HRVIC.ORG.AU community health

For more info or to contact:


https://creidu.edu.au/

Centre for

( Research Excellence
V into Injecting Drug Use

4

WWW.HRVIC.ORG.AU

NSP Snapshots Study

Results from the second quarterly one-week snapshot: June 2020

The NSP Snapshots study aims to identify service use trends and describe service user experiences, needs
and outcomes of Victorian Needle and Syringe Programs.

D 4

P
&

39% think drugs

are to
aCCess

/I

of contacts
had been tested
for COVID-19

12%

=

had difficulty
accessing

healthcare due to

COVID-19

P
&

47% think drugs
are to
access

/l

contacts had

been tested for
COVID-19

<5

=

had difficulty

accessing

healthcare due to
COVID-19

Last drug Injected:

[ A

2%
s 200

£ Access Health
T Aﬂﬂﬂ and St Kilda 24/7

\
SMJARH? Needle and
Syringe Program

4,6%

W 38%
3 <5

<5
' 4 <5

.y » !ﬁ'

i' - e A0
ol _ i
i -

Carrington
Health

P
&=

34% think drugs
are to
access

/I

of contacts
had been tested
for COVID-19

<5

=

had difficulty

accessing
healthcare due to

COVID-19

76%

W, 18%

P
&

38% think drugs
are to
access

/I

contacts had

been tested for
COVID-19

0%

=

had difficulty

accessing
healthcare due to

COVID-19

73%

[l

W 19%

Sy <5
<5

4 <5

cohedlth

care for all

Braybrook

For more info or to contact: https://creidu.edu.au

P

&

36% think drugs
are to
access

/I

of contacts
had been tested
for COVID-1g9

32%

=

had difficulty

accessing
healthcare due to

COVID-19

Other: cocaine, MDMA, mixtures | PIEDs: Performance or Image Enhancing Drugs

71%

S

W 14%
e <5

<5
7’ <5

cohedlth

care for all

Footscray


https://creidu.edu.au/

